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Rank By Gen. By Cat. . Gender Country finish10.5km

1 1 1 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 106 [Edit] GR AIAAEKTOXZ GEORGIOS 9-1984 SALOMON HELLAS 0:37:52.077
2 2 1 40-49 ETON 10.5XAM Male 133 [Edit] GR MANOX ZTE®ANAKHX 6-1970 0:41:18.517
3 3 2 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 271 [Edit] XPHXTOZ NMOYPNAPALZ 1-2019 0:41:28.244
4 4 2 40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM Male 180 [Edit] GR MANOX MAIKA®OYPAKHX 8-1972 OYKPHTHZX - AFORDAKOS TEAM 0:42:00.494
5 5 1 50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM Male 168 [Edit] GR rNQProxz KOPNAPOX -1969 2. A.Y. IEPATIETPAX 0:42:58.077
6 6 3 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 212 [Edit] GR AHMHTPHZ MAMAAOINANNAKHX 11-1990 MIKRO JIM 0:44:54.650
7 7 4 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 113 [Edit] GR THOMAS PAPADAKIS 5-1988 KOZAAIAEX TEAM 0:45:54.207
8 8 2 50-59 ETON 10.5XAM Male 171 [Edit] GR BAIEAHZ KOYTENTAKHX 4-1968 XAYP 0:45:57.110
9 9 3 40-49 ETON 10.5XAM Male 220 [Edit] GR OANOZ MITZQKOX 9-1979 0:46:03.740
10 10 5 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 278 [Edit] >TEAIOIZ TEPANTIAHE 1-2019 0:46:22.077
11 11 6 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 213 [Edit] GR FPHITOPHX MATMAKANAEPAKHZ 5-1988 XOXAIOX TEAM 0:46:24.774
12 12 7 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 282 [Edit] rQProx MANOYZAKHX 1-2019 0:46:59.934
13 13 4 40-49 ETON 10.5XAM Male 205 [Edit] GR AAE=ANAPOX OIKONOMOY 10-1973 Al TPIAX 0:47:20.164
14 14 5 40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM Male 119 [Edit] GR OOMASY AGANAZAKHZ 51973 M.R.C 0:47:27.210
15 15 8 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 185 [Edit] GR NANNHZ MAPABEAAKHX 4-1988 CYCLECROSS 0:47:59.487
16 16 6 40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM Male 102 [Edit] GR CRISTIAN COMAN 1-1977  ZAYI 0:48:00.340
17 1 9 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Female 283 [Edit] FEQPTIA ®PATKIAAH 1-2019 0:49:08.990
18 2 7 40-49 ETON 10.5XAM Female 274 [Edit] PITA MOYNTAKH 1-2019 0:49:16.344
19 17 8 40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM Male 110 [Edit] GR KOSTIS KOKOLOGIANNAKIS 6-1976 HPAKAEIO 0:49:20.670
20 18 3 50-59 ETON 10.5XAM Male 143 [Edit] GR AHMHTPHX EYATTEAOY 4-1967 KAPAIA TOY TMAIAIOY 0:49:55.627
21 19 9 40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM Male 211 [Edit] GR MIXAAHZ TTATTAAAKHE 10-1972 ONESTEPBEYOND _ENDURANCE TEAM 0:50:03.614
22 20 10 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 286 [Edit] KQON/NOX ZMNINGAKHX 1-2019 0:50:07.484
23 21 1 60+ ETQN 10.5XAM  Male 173 [Edit] GR AEYTEPHX KOYPIEPAKHZ 10-1956 XYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX METAAONHXO0X 0:50:28.727
24 22 11 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 225 [Edit] GR APT'YPIOX PAYTOMNOYAOZ 3-1981 HPAKAEIO 0:50:47.254
25 3 10 40-49 ETON 10.5XAM Female 254 [Edit] GR EIPHNH ®OYPNAPAKH 12-1973 EMK-H KAPAIA TOY TMAIAIOY-KATSILAS TRAINNING 0:51:17.010
26 23 2 60+ ETQON 10.5XAM  Male 207 [Edit] GR MHNAZ MAKIOY®AKH 8-1959 OYK 0:51:17.010
27 24 11 40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM Male 196 [Edit] GR ®PATKIZKOX MIMA=EBANHX 11-1973 %.A.Y.PEGYMNOY 0:51:23.860
28 25 12 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 284 [Edit] SIMON MATHER 1-2019 0:51:23.914
29 26 13 18-39 ETON 10.5XAM Male 199 [Edit] GR FANNHZ MMETEINAKHZ 8-1990 XYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ METAAONHXO0X% 0:51:37.384
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40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
60+ ETQN 10.5XAM

40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
60+ ETQN 10.5XAM

40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
60+ ETQN 10.5XAM

18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
60+ ETQON 10.5XAM

40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM

Gender BIB
Male 230
Male 210
Male 175
Male 178
Male 158
Male 198
Male 155
Male 116
Male 125
Male 257
Male 169
Male 151
Male 276
Male 122
Male 191
Male 244
Male 124
Male 231
Male 219
Male 256
Female 117
Male 162
Male 128
Male 177
Male 129
Male 190
Male 202
Male 112
Male 123
Male 109
Female 163
Male 115

[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

EYAITEAOX Z0Y®HX
AHMHTPHZ MAMAAAKHX
BAZIAEIOX KYTPIQTAKHX
AHMHTPHX AAXNIAAKHX
EYAITEAOY KAZAMNAKHZ
MIXAAHX MIMEAIBANAKHX
FEQPI10X KANETAKHZ
RAFA VAN DEN BROECK
AHMHTPIOX AMOXTOAAKHZ
FMANNHZ ®QTAKHX
NIKOAAOX KOYBAAAKHX
FMANNHZ KAAOIEPAKHZ
XPONHX NIKOAOYAAKHX
AEYTEPHX ANTONAKHX
KQZTHZ MAYPANTONAKHZ
2MYPOX TXIGETAKHZ
KAAOYPHZ ANTONHZ
KQXTAX 2MMYPOINOYAOZ
OEOAQPOZ MNMIXXAX

NIKOZ ®PAITEAAKHX
ANNA VELEVA

FEQPIOZ KATXOYAHX
O0AOPHY BAPAABAY
MANOAHX AAMITPAKHX
KQOZTAZ BEAIBAZAKHX
ANAPEAY MAYPAKAKHX
IQANNHX MYOHX

NIKOS KRITSOTAKIS
STEGANOZ ANTONAKHZ
GIORGOS KATSOPRINAKIS
200IA KIATIA

KOSTAS TSOURDALAKIS

6-1976
2-1974
6-1978
12-1970
9-1991
11-1955
12-1973
5-1953
1-1980
9-1982
11-1976
2-1992
1-2019
5-1987
11-1971
8-1978
1-1966
8-1967
11-1973
3-1981
2-1975
10-1958
5-1982
2-1971
4-1965
3-1968
7-1998
9-1967
12-1955
9-1975
8-1977
11-1981

>AY METAAONHZOX%
HPAKAEIO KPHTHX
GROUP ARMY TRAINING
2AYP

0.Y.KPHTHX - CA.Z. MAAION
MAKE-A-WISH GREECE
2AYP

O.Y.KPHTHX

2AYP

HPAKAEIO KPHTHZ

2AYP

2AYP

2AYI

>AY METAAONHZOX
PEOYMNO
>.AY.PEBYMNOY
XANIA

PEGYMNO
MEFAAONHZOX

AOAHXZYA

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

0.Y.K. KAAXXIKO QAEIO HPAKAEIOY/OYK
HPAKAEIO KPHTHZ

EXMEPINO N'YMNAZXIO

OoH

RETHYMNO

finish10.5km

0:51:40.480
0:51:48.510
0:51:50.567
0:52:08.200
0:52:26.794
0:52:30.374
0:53:09.180
0:53:20.227
0:53:31.247
0:53:44.637
0:54:02.024
0:54:09.657
0:54:25.080
0:54:29.847
0:54:41.444
0:54:59.510
0:55:14.757
0:55:54.487
0:55:54.537
0:55:54.814
0:55:54.834
0:55:56.810
0:56:10.504
0:56:12.960
0:56:48.310
0:56:53.570
0:56:59.024
0:57:21.367
0:57:38.417
0:57:50.410
0:58:15.074
0:58:46.440
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
10
65
11
66
67
68
69
12
13
14
15
70
71
72
73
16
74
75
76
77

26
23

27
28
29
30
31
24
25

10
32
33
34
11
35
26
36
37
12
27
38
28
13
14
39
29
30
15
16

40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
60+ ETQON 10.5XAM

40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
60+ ETQN 10.5XAM

Gender BIB
Female 215
Male 189
Female 267
Female 272
Female 127
Male 280
Male 137
Male 159
Male 188
Male 222
Male 197
Male 146
Female 236
Male 238
Female 223
Male 135
Male 258
Male 285
Male 275
Female 181
Female 227
Female 281
Female 166
Male 194
Male 145
Male 203
Male 270
Female 246
Male 121
Male 265
Male 101
Male 277

[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

Country

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

KATEPINA MEPOI'TANNH
AHMHTPHX MAYPATANHX
EAEYOEPIA XPYXA®H
FEQPTIA MAAE®ITZAKH
KATEPINA AXAATH
IQANNHZ NMOAENTAX
NIKOZ NANNAKAKHX
MANOZ KATIKAX

MANOX MAXTOPAKHX
MANOZ MOYAAKHZ

KONXTANTINOZ MIMAPMIMOYNAKHX

EYOYMHX ZAXAPAKHZ
MAPIA ZQMAPAKH

IQANNHX ZOMAPAKHZ
EAENA MNOYAOPINAKH
2TAMATHX TAAEPOX
MIXAAHL XAAKITHZ
MANNHZ TMATMAAAKHX
NIKOZ BAPOYXAX

PENA MAKATOYNAKH

AIA ZABBAKH

EYTENIA XATZHAAKH
>AMIPINA KOAAET
>TAYPOX MEXONHXZANAKHZX
MIXAAHY ZAMNAPTAX
FANNHZ NAKATZIAAHZ
FEQPI10Z WYXAPAKHX

ZOH TXOPAKAIAQY
STE®ANOZ ANATOAIQTAKHZ
ZAXO0X XPHXTOY
EYAGGELOS APODOYLIANAKIS
MANQAHX XATZHMAPAXXO0X

8-1978
4-1981
1-1960
1-2019
2-1980
1-2019
12-1972
10-1973
1-1983
10-1982
3-1967
6-1968
6-1977
5-1974
8-1977
8-1968
8-1974
1-2019
1-2019
7-1974
4-1967
1-2019
2-1980
9-1981
9-1968
3-1967
9-1978
2-1998
10-1999
3-1964
2-1972
1-2019

SAYX
SYNGENTA
ATAZ0X MYTIAHNHX

2AYI

O.Y.KPHTHX

2AYP

>AYH

HPAKAEIO KPHTHX

2AYI XAYH TPEXQ I'NA THN KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

APOMEQN YT'EIAY HPAKAEIOY

HPAKAEIO KPHTHZ

APOMEQN YTEIAX HPAKAEIOY

ZAYP

>.Y.A METAAONHX0

ANE=APTHTOX

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
>.M.K

O.Y.KPHTHX
2YAAOI0X MAPAOQONOAPOMON KPHTHX

finish10.5km

0:58:50.960
0:58:58.317
0:59:13.454
0:59:14.144
0:59:24.140
0:59:27.604
0:59:34.820
1:00:11.100
1:00:33.507
1:00:40.004
1:00:47.784
1:01:10.297
1:01:12.357
1:01:13.217
1:01:14.357
1:01:19.977
1:01:43.377
1:01:45.087
1:01:46.107
1:01:47.420
1:02:02.097
1:02:08.767
1:02:24.624
1:03:27.274
1:03:33.730
1:03:48.744
1:04:27.827
1:04:39.184
1:04:39.364
1:04:46.874
1:04:48.354
1:04:54.784



100
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104
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110
111
112
113
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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122
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By Gen. By Cat.

78
79
80
17
18
81
19
20
21
82
22
83
84
85
23
86
24
87
88
25
89
90
91
92
93
94
26
27
28
95
96
97

17
31
32
18

33
19
34
20
10
21
35
36
40
37
11
12
13
22
41
42
38
43
39
40
44
41
23
42
45
43
44

50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETON 10.5XAM
60+ ETQON 10.5XAM

18-39 ETON 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
60+ ETQN 10.5XAM

50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
60+ ETQN 10.5XAM

60+ ETQON 10.5XAM

60+ ETQN 10.5XAM

50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQON 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
50-59 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

247
273
226
174
239
118
266
201
252
187
105
192
224
156
279
172
240
251
261
259
136
165
108
248
150
144
260
182
228
216
221
161

[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ANTQONIOZ GAKIAHX
KQN/NOZX PEX

KQZTAZ POYZXAKHX
MNMAFQNA KYAQNAKH
PANIA TEAIOMNOYAOY
rQProz ABPAMIAHZ
XAPOYAA XPONAKH
FEQPTIA MMOMIMOAAKH
MMETY ®AQPA
MANOAHX MAXTOPAKHX
MARIA EKIM

rQProxz MAYPHx
EMMANOYHA MNMYPENHX
KQONXZTANTINOX KAPAMITIAHZ
IQANNA TPOKA
XPHXTOZ KOYKOYBEAOZ
EIPHNH TZAIrKAPAKH
FEQPTIOZ ®AOYPHZ
KONXTANTINOX XATZHBAXIAHX
EAENH XAPAAAMIAKH
XAPHZ MNAAITAKHZ
MANATMQTHX KOEMTZHX
KONSTANTINOS KALLERGIS
FEQPI10X PAKIAHX
MIXAAHYE KAAEMAKHX
ATTEAOX ZATKAHX
AHMHTPA XATZHBAXIAH
MAPIETTA MAAAXA
EAMIAA ZKAPAOY
MANATMQTHX NEPPAKHX
IQANNHX NMAOYMIAHZ
BAZIAHY KATXHX

7-1964
1-2019
11-1984
2-1969
9-1960
4-1992
11-1970
4-1993
2-1964
1-1957
11-1969
4-1994
4-1987
6-1971
1-2019
10-1953
11-1954
7-1960
1-1969
11-1977
8-1974
9-1996
9-1972
5-2002
4-1984
4-1978
2-1994
4-1969
7-1998
1-1972
3-1983
11-1980

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

>.AY. HPAKAEIOY
2.AY.P.
>.Y.A METAAONHX0X%

OYK
IEPAMNETPA
2AYI

HERAKLION
MOIPEX

2AY MEFTAAONHZOX
MIKRO JIM
HPAKAEIO KPHTHZ

MIKRO JIM
RETHYMNO

>AY METAAONHZOX
>AYP

MIKRO JIM

MIKRO JIM

>YAANOI O MAPAOQONOAPOMQON KPHTHX
OYK
>AYPEGYMNOY

finish10.5km

1:05:12.847
1:05:13.680
1:05:13.850
1:05:21.327
1:05:48.277
1:06:07.080
1:06:20.424
1:06:20.427
1:06:21.487
1:07:56.420
1:08:14.684
1:08:36.284
1:08:41.630
1:09:15.550
1:09:33.084
1:09:33.480
1:09:34.414
1:09:35.374
1:10:24.034
1:10:58.794
1:11:49.337
1:12:35.817
1:12:36.150
1:12:51.437
1:13:38.750
1:13:39.134
1:13:44.120
1:13:55.764
1:13:57.390
1:17:36.470
1:17:54.484
1:18:14.184



By Gen. By Cat.

Gender BIB

29
98
99
100

45
46
46
47

18-39 ETQN 10.5XAM
18-39 ETQON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETON 10.5XAM
40-49 ETQN 10.5XAM

Female
Male
Male
Male

176
262
290
209

[Edit] Country
[Edit] GR

[Edit] GR

[Edit]

[Edit] GR

AEXTIOINA AAZAPOY 9-1983
2OTHPHZ - PAOAHA XATZHBAZIAHZ 5-1996
EMMANOYHA MHAIQTAKHX 1-2019
IOANNHZ MANATQTAKHZ 6-1974

SAYP
HPAKAEIO

HPAKAEIO

finish10.5km
1:26:38.064
1:27:28.990
1:29:28.614
1:35:06.950



